
 Cantor Schedule 
 Nov. 30 to Easter 2025 

 Sat.  Nov. 30  First Sunday of Advent  5:00  Brinley Lichter 
 Sun.  Dec. 1  10:00  Marlaina Kuhn 

 Sat.  Dec. 7  2nd Sunday of Advent  5:00  Pam Scheck 
 Sun.  Dec. 8  10:00  Jubilee Choir 

 Sat.  Dec. 14  3rd Sunday of Advent  5:00  Becky & Jim (LouAnn) 
 Sun.  Dec. 15  10:00  John Braun 

 Sat.  Dec. 21  4th Sunday of Advent  5:00  Jerry S. & Rick C. 
 Sun.  Dec. 22  10:00  Leroy Schmidtberger 

 Tues.  Dec. 24  Christmas Eve  5:00  Jubilee Choir 

 Tues.  Dec. 24  Midnight Mass  10:00  Adult Choir 

 Wed.  Dec. 25  Christmas Eve  10:00  Amrein Family 

 Sat.  Dec. 28  Holy Family of Jesus  5:00  Meagan Wellbrock 
 Sun.  Dec. 29  10:00  Christie Sander 

 Sat.  Jan. 4  Epiphany of the Lord  5:00  Christine L. & Jackie E. 
 Sun.  Jan. 5  10:00  Sheila Stone 

 Sat.  Jan. 11  Baptism of the Lord  5:00  Marlaina Kuhn 
 Sun.  Jan. 12  10:00  Jubilee Choir 

 Sat.  Jan. 18  2nd Sun. in Ordinary Time  5:00  Holly Lang 
 Sun.  Jan. 19  10:00  Leroy Schmidtberger 

 Sat.  Jan. 25  3rd Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Pam Scheck 
 Sun.  Jan. 26  10:00  Adult Choir 

 Sat.  Feb. 1  Presentation of the Lord  5:00  Brinley Lichter 
 Sun.  Feb. 2  10:00  John Braun 

 Sat.  Feb. 8  5th Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Becky & Jim Scheck 
 Sun.  Feb. 9  10:00  Jubilee Choir 



 Sat.  Feb. 15  6th Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Jerry S. & Rick C. 
 Sun.  Feb. 16  10:00  Christie Sander 

 Sat.  Feb. 22  7th Sun. Ordinary time  5:00  Pam Scheck 
 Sun.  Feb. 23  10:00  Adult Choir 

 Sat.  Mar. 1  8th Sun. Ordinary time  5:00  Meagan Wellbrock 
 Sun.  Mar. 2  10:00  Leroy Schmidtberger 

 Wed.  Mar. 5  Ash Wednesday  TBA  John Braun 

 Sat.  Mar. 8  1st Sun. of Lent  5:00  Marlaina Kuhn 
 Sun.  Mar. 9  10:00  Jubilee Choir 

 Sat.  Mar.15  2nd. Sun. of Lent  5:00  Christine L & Jackie E. 
 Sun.  Mar. 16  10:00  Christie Sander 

 Sat.  Mar. 22  3rd Sun. Of Lent  5:00  Jerry S. & Rick C. 
 Sun  Mar. 23  10:00  Leroy Schmidtberger 

 Sat.  Mar. 29  4th Sun. of Lent  5:00  Becky & Jim Scheck 
 Sun.  Mar. 30  10:00  Sheila Stone 

 Sat.  April 5  5th Sun. of Lent  5:00  Meagan Wellbrock 
 Sun.  April 6  10:00  John Braun 

 Sat.  April 12  Palm Sunday  5:00  Pam Scheck 
 Sun.  April 13  10:00  Adult Choir 

 Thurs.  April 17  Holy Thursday  7:00  Adult Choir 

 Fri.  April 18  Good Friday  1:00  Adult Choir 

 Sat.  April 19  Holy Saturday  TBA  Adult Choir 

 Sun.  April 20  Easter Sunday  10:00  Jubilee Choir 


